
TERM 1

TERM 2

TERM 3

TERM 4

MID-TERM:

MID-TERM:

Friday, January 10, 2025

STARTS: Tuesday, January 13, 2025
Friday, February 14, 2025

ENDS: Friday, March 21, 2025

STARTS: Monday, October 28, 2024
Friday, November 22, 2024

ENDS:

STARTS:

ENDS:

Tuesday, August 20, 2024
Friday, September 20, 2024

MID-TERM:

MID-TERM:

STARTS: Monday, March 24, 2025
Friday,April 25, 2025

ENDS: Friday, May 30, 2025

Friday, October 25, 2024

 CALENDAR KEY
1 2 15

A B

20 M1
M1-M4: Midterm dates / T1-T4: End of Term dates / PTC: Parent Teacher Conference dates
Ex: M1 = Midterm 1  /   T2 = End of Term 2

2
EMERGENCY MAKE-UP DAY
In the event of an emergency/natural disaster/snow day, this will be a school day to make up time lost

13

R

REGULAR BELL 
SCHEDULE

EARLY 
RELEASE 

Connections DAY 

ACT

B

EM

A = A day classes
BA

ACT, TEST = standardized testing for specific grade levels and an at-home learning day for other 
grade levels

B = B day classes

NO SCHOOL                          
(Holiday, Break, Other)


